
O’Neill Square

special events:

St Mary’s Rock Band
La Creme Dance Academy
Karate for Kids
Ally Walker Dance Academy
Western Stars Cali Dance Studio
Ally Walker Dance Academy
St John’s Lutheran School Dance 
Team
Kingaroy State High School Vocal 
Group
St Mary’s Performace Team
Western Stars Cali Dance Studio
Little Piggies Karaoke

10:00AM
10:30AM
11:00AM
11:30AM
12:00PM
12:30PM
1:00PM

1:30PM

2:00PM
2:30PM
3:00PM

Saturday
10:00AM	 On the Couch with Carl Rackemann
10:30AM 	 Bacon Eating Heat x 2
11:00AM 	 Miguel Maestre
12:00PM	 On the Couch with Carl Rackemann 
12:30PM	 Ready, Steady, Bacon!
1:30PM	 	 Bacon Eating Heat x 2
2:00PM 	 Miguel Maestre
3:00PM	 	 On the Couch with Carl Rackemann 
3:30PM 	 Meat vs Sweet with Dan & Steph
4:30PM	 	 Bacon Eating Heat x 2

Sunday 
- Ready, Steady, BACON! 
Tafe QLD Stage

Saturday

St Mary’s Rock Band
La Creme Dance Academy
La Creme Bubble Dance Party
Brilliant Music Co Workshop

10:00AM
10:30AM
11:00AM
12:00PM

Little Piggies Stage

Friday August 18th 6PM - 10PM
6:00PM - 10:00PM	 Wine & Swine ft. R Y Z A
	

Saturday August 19th 10AM - 10:30PM
10:00AM	 Vendor Trading Commences
10:30AM	 Official Opening  
11:00AM	 Nathan Hartley
11:35AM	 Kiribati Traditional Islander
11:45AM	 Chris Wenner
12:40PM	 Kingaroy High School Band  
1:25PM		 Solomon Island Traditional 
1:45PM		 Pine Rivers Dance Crew & Stage Band
2:40PM		 Kickarse Country 	
3:30PM		 Fijian Traditional
3:45PM		 Soul Good
4:45PM		 Samoans Traditional
5:15PM		 RUFUS Jack 
6:30PM		 R Y Z A
7:45PM		 MUDGARD3N
9:00PM		 Mr. Q Experience
	
	 Festival & Mainstage Closed 10:30PM
 

Sunday August 20th 10 AM - 3:30 PM
7:00AM - 9:30AM	 Pig’s Breakfast (Ticketed)
7:00AM	 Warren Gould
8:00AM	 Amber Goldsmith
9:00AM	 Best of Bacon Bites Presentation
10:00AM	 Vendor Trading Commences
10:00AM	 Natalie Fenton 
10:50AM	 Andrew Beckett 
11:40AM	 Barambah Big Band
12:55PM	 Animal Bait
2:00PM	 	 Ground Crew
	
	 Festival & Mainstage Closed 3:30PM

Artists’ Program

- MainStage (Town hall Forecourt)

SunPork Stage

Sunday
9:15AM   	 Bacon Eating Kids x 2 
	  	 (8yrs-11yrs) (12yrs-15yrs)
9:30AM 	 Bacon Eating Heat x 2 
10:00AM 	 On the Couch with Carl Rackemann 
10:30AM 	 Miguel Maestre 
11:30AM  	 Bacon Eating Final
12:00PM 	 Ready, Steady, Bacon!
1:00PM 	 On the Couch with Carl Rackemann
1:30PM  	 Miguel Maestre
 	  

Saturday
10:30AM	 SunPork BBQ Panel
12:00PM	 Pinup Pageant w/ Bettie Butcher
12:30PM	 Acoustic music
1:30PM	 	 BaconFest Beard & Best Dressed 
3:00PM 	 SunPork BBQ Demo
4:30PM	 	 SunPork Smoke-Off SCA Awards

Sunday
11:30AM	 Meat vs Sweet with Dan & Steph
12:30PM	 Acoustic music
2:30PM 	 SunPork BBQ Demo
3:30PM 	 SunPork Smoke-Off ABA Awards 	

Free BBQ, Slushies, Glitter Bar + More
Art Activation w/ Art by Sigh
Flower Crowns w/ Felicity J Aitken
Pig Jam Concert

2:00PM

3:00PM

Saturday

Saturday 7am Rasher’s Rush, Rail Trail Head
Saturday 10am - 2:30pm Chiggy’s Skateboarding Workshop, Kingaroy Skatepark 
Sunday 7am & 9:30am Long Table Breakfast at Whipbird 


