

# **ARTISTS' PROGRAM** - MAINSTAGE (TOWN HALL FORECOURT)

# Friday August 18th 6PM - 10PM

6:00PM - 10:00PM

Wine & Swine ft. R Y Z A

#### Saturday August 19th 10AM - 10:30PM

10:00AM	vendor trading Commences
10:30AM	Official Opening
11:00AM	Nathan Hartley
11:35AM	Kiribati Traditional Islander
11:45AM	Chris Wenner
12:40PM	Kingaroy High School Band
1:25PM	Solomon Island Traditional
1:45PM	Pine Rivers Dance Crew & Stage Band
2:40PM	Kickarse Country
3:30PM	Fijian Traditional
3:45PM	Soul Good
4:45PM	Samoans Traditional
5:15PM	RUFUS Jack
6:30PM	RYZA
7:45PM	MUDGARD3N
9:00PM	Mr. Q Experience
\	

#### Festival & Mainstage Closed 10:30PM

# Sunday August 20th 10 AM - 3:30 PM

7:00AM - 9:30A	AM Pig's Breaktast (Ticketed)
7:00AM	Warren Gould
8:00AM	Amber Goldsmith
9:00AM	Best of Bacon Bites Presentation
10:00AM	Vendor Trading Commences
10:00AM	Natalie Fenton
10:50AM	Andrew Beckett
11:40AM	Barambah Big Band
12:55PM	Animal Bait
2:00PM	Ground Crew

#### Festival & Mainstage Closed 3:30PM



## Saturday

10:00AM	On the Couch with Carl Rackemann
10:30AM	Bacon Eating Heat x 2
11:00AM	Miguel Maestre
12:00PM	On the Couch with Carl Rackemann
12:30PM	Ready, Steady, Bacon!
1:30PM	Bacon Eating Heat x 2
2:00PM	Miguel Maestre
3:00PM	On the Couch with Carl Rackemann
3:30PM	Meat vs Sweet with Dan & Steph
4:30PM	Bacon Fatina Heat x 2

#### Sunday

9:15AM	Bacon Eating Kids x 2
	(8yrs-11yrs) (12yrs-15yrs) Bacon Eating Heat x 2
9:30AM	Bacon Eating Heat x 2
10:00AM	On the Couch with Carl Rackemann
10:30AM	Miguel Maestre
11:30AM	Bacon Eating Final
12:00PM	Ready, Steady, Bacon!
1:00PM	On the Couch with Carl Rackemann
1:30PM	Miguel Maestre



## **SUNPORK STAGE**

## Saturday

10:30AM	SunPork BBQ Panel
12:00PM	Pinup Pageant w/ Bettie Butcher
12:30PM	Acoustic music
1:30PM	BaconFest Beard & Best Dressed
3:00PM	SunPork BBQ Demo
4:30PM	SunPork Smoke-Off SCA Awards
	Sunday

	Sunday
11:30AM	Meat vs Sweet with Dan & Steph
12:30PM	Acoustic music
2:30PM	SunPork BBQ Demo
3:30PM	SunPork Smoke-Off ABA Awards

# kingaroy LITTLE PIGGIES STAGE

#### Saturday

10:00AM	St Mary's Rock Band
10:30AM	La Creme Dance Academy
11:00AM	Karate for Kids
11:30AM	Ally Walker Dance Academy
12:00PM	Western Stars Cali Dance Studio
12:30PM	Ally Walker Dance Academy
1:00PM	St John's Lutheran School Dance
	Team
1:30PM	Kingaroy State High School Vocal
	Group
2:00PM	St Mary's Performace Team
2:30PM	Western Stars Cali Dance Studio
3.00PM	Little Piggies Karaoke

#### Sunday

	,
10:00AM	St Mary's Rock Band
10:30AM	La Creme Dance Academy
11:00AM	La Creme Bubble Dance Party
12:00PM	Brilliant Music Co Workshop



3:00PM

# O'NEILL SQUARE



## Saturday 2:00PM

Free BBQ, Slushies, Glitter Bar + More Art Activation w/ Art by Sigh Flower Crowns w/ Felicity J Aitken Pig Jam Concert

Saturday 7am Rasher's Rush, Rail Trail Head Saturday 10am - 2:30pm Chiggy's Skateboarding Workshop, Kingaroy Skatepark Sunday 7am & 9:30am Long Table Breakfast at Whipbird